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ZM978

Specifications

ZF Model 84-134-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v

Od 56.4mm
Ad 3*M5*41mm
Ed 25mm Engaged
o /

BRAZ SR /

)| TS /

HEFF 2 R% /

LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
2.339.303.202 BOSCH

2.339.303.294 BOSCH




2.339.303.306
F.000.SHO.107
F.000.SHO0.152

FOR STARTER

Number
0.001.107.030
0.001.107.075
0.001.107.079
0.001.109.034
0.001.110.132
F.000.AL0.108
28100-0B020
28100-0G010
28100-0G100

FOR CAR

Brand

Avensis
Carina

Corolla

Number
ZM977
ZM1-976
ZM976
ZM1-975
ZM975
ZM2-974
ZM1-974
ZM974
ZM6-973
ZM5-973

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm977.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-976.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm976.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-975.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm975.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm974.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-973.html

ZM4-973
ZM3-973
ZM1-973
ZM973
ZM6-972
ZM5-972
ZM3-972
ZM2-972
ZM1-972
ZM972
ZM971
ZM879
ZM878
ZM877
ZM876
ZM875
ZM2-873
ZM1-873
ZM873
ZM872
ZM871
ZM779
ZM778
ZM5-777
ZM4-777
ZM3-777
ZM2-777
ZM1-777
ZM777
ZM6-775
ZM5-775
ZM4-775
ZM3-775

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm972.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm971.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm879.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm878.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm877.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm876.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm875.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm873.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm872.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm871.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm779.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm778.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm777.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-775.html

ZM2-775
ZM775
ZM6-773
ZM5-773
ZM4-773
ZM3-773
ZM2-773
ZM1-773
ZM773
ZM772
ZM771
ZM679
ZM677
ZM676
ZM675
ZM3-674
ZM2-674
ZM1-674
ZM674
ZM5-671
ZM671
ZM580
ZM580
ZM1-578
ZM577
ZM577
ZM576
ZM1-575
ZM575
ZM574
ZM2-573
ZM1-573
ZM573
ZM572

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm775.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm772.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm771.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm679.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm677.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm676.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm675.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm674.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-671.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm671.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm580.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm580.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-578.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm577.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm577.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm576.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-575.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm575.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm574.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm573.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm572.html

ZM3-571
ZM2-571
ZM571
ZM3-479
ZM2-479
ZM1-479
ZM2-475
ZM479
ZM478
ZM477
ZM476
ZM475
ZM6-473
ZM5-473
ZM4-473
ZM3-473
ZM2-473
ZM1-473
ZM473
ZM472
ZM472
ZM1-978
ZM3-978

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm572.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm571.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm479.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm478.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm477.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm476.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm473.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm472.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm472.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-978.html

